
勝 敗
順
位

林谷 理貴

林 谷

石田 有彩

石 田

槇浦 龍

槇 浦

石原 聡弓

石 原

西原 弘崇

西 原

加藤 綾菜

加 藤

（杉川部屋）

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-49

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-11
19-21
21-17

11-21
21-19
17-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 91-61

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス 2 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

横川 雅和

横 川

木下 礼子

木 下

矢 倉 智

矢 倉

樋口 尚美

樋 口

佐田 貴重

佐 田
岡 野

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 85-69

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

○

×

21-16

22-20

16-21

20-22

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-68

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 62-85

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス 2 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

杵 村 豪

杵 村

池淵 功恵

池 淵

西濱 正人

西 濱

林谷 梨花

林 谷

小山 真吾

小 山

香田 圭子

香 田
M 1-1

G 3-3

×

○

15-21
21-18
19-21

21-15
18-21
21-19

○

×

17-21
21-14
21-16

21-17
14-21
16-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-83

○

×

21-12

21-16

12-21

16-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 79-101

混合ダブルス2部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-18
21-15

21-18
15-21
21-18

２

１

21-19
21-13

０

２

21-17
13-21
21-15

１

２

21-10
21-16

２

０

横川 雅和
木下 礼子

佐田 貴重

杵 村 豪
池淵 功恵

矢 倉 智
樋口 尚美

小山 真吾
香田 圭子

西濱 正人
林谷 梨花



勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス 3 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

渡部 茂樹

渡 部
安 戸

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

大久保

田中 春美

田 中

（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

浜田 一也

浜 田

森本 礼子

森 本

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-47

○

×

21-16

21- 6

16-21

6-21

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 69-103

×

○

21-19
14-21
12-21

19-21
21-14
21-12

M 1-1

G 2-3

P 86-89

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス 3 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

奥田 幸作

奥 田

南波 智子

南 波

森本 秀俊

森 本
大久保

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

池淵 大輔

池 淵

杉本 貢生

杉 本

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ ）

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 99-86

○

×

21-18

21-16

18-21

16-21

○

×

21-11
14-21
22-20

11-21
21-14
20-22

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 81-99

×

○

10-21
21-15
16-21

21-10
15-21
21-16

M 1-1

G 3-3

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス 3 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

伊田 孝志

伊 田

中西 雅代

中 西

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

三嶋 貴之

三 嶋

三嶋 純子

三 嶋

京久野 潤

京久野

梅實 京子

梅 實

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 76-72

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 104-89

○

×

20-22
21-18
21-15

22-20
18-21
15-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 85-104

混合ダブルス3部 決勝トーナメント

２ １

13-21
21-16
21-18

21-19
21-16

２

０

5-21
21-19
22-20

２

１

21-16
21-17

２

０

17-21
21-12
21-15

２

１

渡部 茂樹
（ＹＭＣ）

伊田 孝志
中西 雅代（ＹＭＣ）

池淵 大輔
杉本 貢生（ＫＢＳ）

三嶋 貴之
三嶋 純子

浜田 一也
森本 礼子（ＹＭＣ）

奥田 幸作
南波 智子



勝 敗
順
位

阿 部
飯 塚

実近 達人

実 近
渡 辺

小谷 清史

小 谷
小 谷

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-59

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

○

×

21- 6

21-17

6-21

17-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 78-71

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 52-84

勝 敗
順

位

永 野 守

永 野

小 澤 秀 代

小 澤

（えとらんぜ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

松 下 泰 司

松 下

安 部 英 子

安 部

（バスターズ）

（えとらんぜ）

岩 本 彰

岩 本

稲 田 阿 美

稲 田

（えとらんぜ）

秋 田 博 之

秋 田

河合 佳世子

河 合

（えとらんぜ）

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 99-110

×

○

15-21

10-21

21-15

21-10

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 143-109

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

○

×

17-21
21-16
21-17

21-17
16-21
17-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 98-116

○

×

21-19

21-13

19-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 128-133

混合ダブルス6部

Ｘ

大 草 啓 一
吉 野 由 美 子

（ Ｏ Ｋ ス ポ ー ツ ）
（ え と ら ん ぜ ）

()

勝 敗
順

位

大久保浩志
田中 春美

田 中

（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

森本 秀俊

森 本

大久保和子（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

京久野 潤

京久野

梅實 京子

梅 實

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

M 0-2

G 0-2

P 27-42

×

○

12-21

21-12

×

○

15-21

21-15

M 2-0

G 2-0

P 42-30

○

×

21-18

18-21

M 1-1

G 1-1

P 39-36


